
 

 

Rare Plant Fairs 2026 
Specialist Plant Fairs in Unique Gardens 

 

Our popular plant fairs are all held in beautiful and prestigious 
gardens, making a day out at one of our fairs a really enjoyable and 
inspiring experience for everyone, whether a novice or experienced 
gardener. Many of our fairs also support important local charities. 

  

Our Gardens 

All of our fairs are held in beautiful gardens, a number of which are 
not frequently open to the public. Each garden has its own unique 
character, from those with histories stretching back centuries to more 
modern gardens created in recent years. 

 

Our Nurseries 

We carefully select our nurseries to ensure that they are genuine 
growers who produce most or all of the plants that they sell 
themselves. The nurseries that exhibit at each fair are chosen so that 
we can offer the widest possible range of plants to our visitors, 
including perennials, shrubs and trees, alpines, bulbs and exotic 
plants. 

 
 

 
 

  

 

 

 

Our 2026 dates  

Sun 15th March - The Bishop’s 

Palace, Wells, Somerset BA5 2PD 

Sat 21st March - Evenley Wood 

Garden, Brackley, Northants NN13 

5SH 

Sun 12th April -The Old Rectory, 

Quenington, Cirencester, 

Gloucestershire GL7 5BN 

Sun 10th May - Salthrop House, 

Wroughton, Nr. Swindon SN4 9QF 

Sun 17th May - American Museum 

and Gardens, Bath BA2 7BD 

Sun 24th May - Kingston Bagpuize 

House, Oxfordshire OX13 5AX 

Sun 31st May - High Glanau Manor, 

Lydart, Monmouth NP25 4AD 

Sun 7th June - Waterperry Gardens, 

Wheatley, Oxfordshire OX33 1JZ 

Sun 14th June – Manor House 

Gardens, Bledlow, Bucks HP27 9PA 

Sat 4th July – Fonthill House 

Garden, Tisbury, SP3 5RZ 

Sun 12th July – Winterbourne 

House and Garden, Birmingham B15 

2RT 

Sun 6th September - Adwell House, 

Nr Thame, Oxfordshire OX9 7DQ 

Fri 11th September – Salthrop 

House, Wroughton, Nr. Swindon 

SN4 9QF 

Sun 20st September - Llanover 

House, Llanover, Nr Abergavenny 

NP7 9EF 

The admission fee for each of our fairs 

is a combined package and includes 

access to both the fair and gardens. 

Information on admission fees, times 

of opening, booking arrangements and 

the participating nurseries can be 

found at our website.  

 Please check all event details at our 

website before setting out, particularly if 

travelling some distance to the fair. 

 

Website: www.rareplantfair.co.uk 

E-mail: info@rareplantfair.co.uk 
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